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308
422
423
418
333
364
335
402
45
147
431
340
412
413
338
348
405
352
390
406
426
429
417
369
388
365
399
331
435
301
316
326
395
411
341
386
387
307
349
317
372
430
370
414
354
436
356
357
334
363
407
347
300
353
319

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Matthew
ZamZam
Justus
James
Ryan
Donna
Nick
Ronald
Tara
Shawn
Terry
Lauren
Rae
William
Andrew
Skyler
Randall
Sarah
Adam
Spencer
Tim
Adam
Jason
Erin
Scott
Greg
Daran
Robert
Michael
Megan
Catherine
Tommy
Robyn
Chandler
Amanda
John
Jennifer
Leah
Alex
Michael
Jim
Amy
Chandler
Paige
Mitchell
Heath
Keith
Kerri
Jaren
Melanie
Erika
Mark
Kaci
Ashley
Carol

Brick
Sangau
David
Brown
Green
McCullar
Hartman
Williams
Hood
Griffin
Edwards
Holt
Leach
Leach

Ho

Jones
Barnard
Lecroy
Stimpson
Barnard
Franklin
Smith
Russell
Morgan
Self
McDonald
Waters
Glandon
Cothran
Archer
Clements
Gargus
Tipton
Norris
Houston
Roussell
Segers
Blevins
Jones
Cornelius
Parham
Brothers
Nesmith
Phillips
Logan
Goodwin
Lowe
Mahaffey
Greene
McCormick
Westcott
Johnson
Abernathy
Lincoln
Daughtry
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23
26
26
13
20
44
30
20
33
35
48
31
18
45
22
22
35
19
35
11
58
31
42
31
51
46
47
54
37
20
12
38
33
19
31
45
49
35
17
54
66
25
13
40
60
27
42
30
12
26
40
47
25
34
34

20-24
25-29
25-29
0-14
20-24
40-44
30-34
20-24
30-34
35-39
45-49
30-34
15-19
45-49
20-24
20-24
35-39
15-19
35-39
0-14
55-59
30-34
40-44
30-34
50-54
45-49
45-49
50-54
35-39
20-24
0-14
35-39
30-34
15-19
30-34
45-49
45-49
35-39
15-19
50-54
65-69
25-29
0-14
40-44
60-64
25-29
40-44
30-34
0-14
25-29
40-44
45-49
25-29
30-34
30-34
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Rockin®
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River

10k & 5K FUN
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1
1
2
3
2
3
4
5
4
6
7
5
6
8
9
10
11
7
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00:17:03:98
00:18:32:49
00:18:56:27
00:19:31:33
00:19:45:14
00:20:06:92
00:21:40:45
00:21:44:11
00:21:55:26
00:22:16:25
00:22:21:53
00:22:33:52
00:22:34:16
00:22:37:18
00:22:50:35
00:23:00:07
00:23:30:29
00:23:35:70
00:24:27:60
00:24:29:46
00:24:35:45
00:24:48:11
00:24:50:42
00:25:07:34
00:25:12:13
00:25:30:18
00:25:43:31
00:25:46:39
00:25:53:96
00:26:39:96
00:26:45:90
00:26:48:77
00:27:00:15
00:27:34:84
00:27:58:27
00:28:04:28
00:28:07:16
00:28:12:46
00:28:19:02
00:28:26:28
00:28:41:33
00:28:48:25
00:28:53:96
00:28:56:49
00:29:03:70
00:29:04:25
00:29:10:47
00:29:11:95
00:29:26:21
00:29:36:94
00:29:41:19
00:29:45:06
00:29:45:59
00:29:49:47
00:30:00:50



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

419
373
416
345
420
408
421
393
329
409
415
424
323
389
324
381
391
397
371
342
309
346
400
313
337
375
433
376
392
320
330
350
379
328
321
315
343
394
432
377
325
311
434
327
403
374
437
427
385
305
428
396
398
361
304
303
339
355
382
383
425
368

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Noah
Matthew
Bonnie
Carrie
Joshua
Chris
Shannon
Matthew
McCain
Tim
Natalie
John
Frank
EunMin
David
Joseph
Anna
Theresa
Amy
Zack
John
Krista
Darlene
Scotty
Christine
Melissa
Giselle
Andrea
Susan
Anna
Amy
Farrah
Elizabeth
Darren
Dana
Cassie
Susan
Jonathan
Stephanie
Brandi
Jennifer
Gala
Andrea
Lynn
Candace
Gregory
Zachary
Jennifer
Vicki
Debbie
Naomi
Joshua
Kathy
Abby
Jacob
Zion
Mary
Donna
David
Candace
Wayne
Sandy

Brown
Pinkston
Filaset
Johnson
Brown
Peek
Brown
Taylor
Gilbreath
Freeman
Barton
Stanton
Eskridge
Seo

Ford
Richard
Stimpson
Tolleson
Nunnelly
Hughes
Buchanan
Johnson
Waters
Chadwick
Heath
Price
Cosme
Rainey
Stough
Dixon
Gilbreath
Kilgo
Reddish
Gilbreath
Elrod
Clark
Jeffers
Thomas
Dixon
Ray
Franchi
Bynum
Cothran
Garner
Wood
Ponds
Shelley
Elam
Roper
Ballenger
Shirey
Tipton
Towns
Mattox
Artis
Artis
Holley
Lonnergan
Roberts
Roberts
Copeland
Melton

11
12
43
33
10
31
50
33
11
45
31
37
51
32
61
25
34
62
37
30
53
35
48
40
61
27
36
35
36
40
40
35
45
42
55
36
60
38
35
33
30
53
36
34
30
43
56
44
57
58
46
33
51
26
13
37
67
47
46
38
86
65

0-14
0-14
40-44
30-34
0-14
30-34
50-54
30-34
0-14
45-49
30-34
35-39
50-54
30-34
60-64
25-29
30-34
60-64
35-39
30-34
50-54
35-39
45-49
40-44
60-64
25-29
35-39
35-39
35-39
40-44
40-44
35-39
45-49
40-44
55-59
35-39
60-64
35-39
35-39
30-34
30-34
50-54
35-39
30-34
30-34
40-44
55-59
45-49
55-59
55-59
45-49
30-34
50-54
25-29
0-14
35-39
65-69
45-49
45-49
35-39
70+
65-69
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33
34
24
25
35
36
37
38
39
40
26
41
42
27
43
44
28
29
30
45
46
31
32
47
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
48
42
43
44
49
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
50
51
52
53
54
55
52
56
57
53
54
58
59
55
60
56
61

00:30:20:65
00:30:41:30
00:30:41:76
00:30:44:03
00:31:04:86
00:31:12:73
00:31:15:04
00:31:27:01
00:31:32:55
00:31:50:25
00:31:59:39
00:32:08:49
00:32:19:24
00:32:29:14
00:32:46:65
00:32:48:54
00:32:51:40
00:32:52:13
00:32:56:20
00:33:00:29
00:33:23:94
00:33:26:74
00:33:40:55
00:34:04:81
00:34:13:36
00:34:21:99
00:34:22:23
00:34:25:52
00:34:27:87
00:34:54:26
00:35:14:07
00:35:23:26
00:35:27:19
00:35:59:23
00:36:00:76
00:36:24:32
00:36:28:17
00:36:32:04
00:36:33:26
00:36:42:09
00:36:43:01
00:36:44:34
00:36:52:26
00:37:07:75
00:37:08:54
00:37:09:12
00:37:23:80
00:38:23:49
00:38:38:38
00:38:59:46
00:39:10:16
00:39:24:27
00:40:04:16
00:40:15:93
00:40:42:87
00:40:59:63
00:41:42:45
00:43:45:03
00:43:46:06
00:45:25:03
00:45:48:00
00:45:56:22



118
119
120
121
122
No
123
124
125
126
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

302
314
358
310
410
Time Recorded
312
318
322
332
344
351
359
360
362
367
378
380
384
404

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Monica
Mandy
Olivia
Diane
Amanda

Ellen
Giselle
William
Meagan
Randall
Paul
Myra
Samantha
Kristy
Jessica
Sylina
Jennifer
Christi
Julie

Armstrong
Chambers
Mason
Buchanan
Freeman

Cannon
Cosme
Eskridge
Green
Johnson
Laube
Mason
Mathis
Mayhall
Melton
Reaves
Reed
Robinson
Laube

mM T T T T

35
30
15
52
23

62
36
24
26
39

45
15
47
26
31
28
35
35

35-39
30-34
15-19
50-54
20-24

60-64
35-39
20-24
25-29
35-39
0-14
45-49
15-19
45-49
25-29
30-34
25-29
35-39
35-39

62
63
64
65
66

00:46:13:22
00:48:52:20
00:48:53:31
00:52:52:88
00:52:52:93



